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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIC

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
RECEIVED OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JAN 10 2014 January 10,2014

tal Ethics CommissiQn FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
Governmen SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

FILED =2
JAN 10 204

KRIS W. KOBACH
SECRETARY OF STATE

A.  Name of Committee: K@nsas Restauraunt & Hospitality Association PAC

Address: 3900 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67226

This is a (check one): Party Committee /

Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing

Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period
Tdtal Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)
Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)
Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 13,769.00

N o A W

Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

..........................................................................

----------------------------------

........................

1,681.71
40,738.55
42,420.26
30,298.28
12,121.98

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

| [7/14 Shede M. At

Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001




SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KRHA Political Action Committee
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other
Cash Check Loan E funds .
“Other Receipt
See Attached Schedule
/ $40,538.55

$40,538.55
Complete if last page of Schedule A
- Total Itemized Receipts for Period $40,338.55
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $400.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
DYt af 3 | $40,738.55
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KRHA Palitical Action Committee
Schedule A
Contributions and Other Receipts

Date Name & Address Amount

4/6/2013 Ted Morris check 1,000.00
1321 E First St
McPherson KS 67460

4/24/2013 Darling Int - KC check 1,350.00
685 Adams Street
Kansas City KS 66105

4/25/2013 Panera Bread of Kansas check 500.00
8300 Mission Rd
Prairie Village KS 66206

4/29/2013 LDF Companies check 500.00
1655 N White Tail Ct
Wichita KS 67206

5/28/2014 Super Eight Forbes Landing check 100.00
5922 SW Topeka Blvd :
Topeka KS 66619

6/4/2013 GKCRA check 250.00
4049 Pennsylvania Ste 204
Kansas City MO 64111

5/24/2013 In the Sauce Brands (Gambino's) check 250.00
101 N Ridge Rd
Wichita KS 67212

5/24/2013 In the Sauce Brands (Avivo) check 250.00
101 N Ridge Rd
Wichita KS 67212

6/14/2013 Topeka Lodging Association check 250.00
5922 SW Tapeka Bivd
Topeka KS 66619

5/10/2013 Hr Development, LLC check 250.00
1445 N Rock Rd Suite 250
Wichita KS 67206

5/3/2013 Epoch Development check 500.00
1105 Bluestem
McPherson KS 67640

5/15/2013 Tom & Marilyn Dobski check 250.00
2007 Palmer Dr
Lawrence KS 66047

6/25/2013 Retail Data Systems check 350.00
1809 South West Street
Wichita KS 67213



KRHA Political Action Committee
Schedule A
Contributions and Other Receipts

8/13/2013 Ben E Keith check 1,000.00
933 Saddle Run
Muivane KS 67110

8/10/2013 Alternative Risk Company check 250.00
605 SW US Highway 40 #359
Blue Springs MO 64014

8/10/2013 Hein Law Firm check 250.00
5845 SW 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

9/17/2013 Best Western International check 250.00
701 Fairway
Larned KS 67550

8/20/2013 Farmers Brother's Family of Coffee check 170.00
427 S Washington
Wichita KS 67202

Various Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Association check

3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300 32,618.55

Wichita, KS 67226

Subtotal this Page 40,338.55



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

KRHA Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

List Occupation & Value of
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Giving Description of In-Kind In-Kind
of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution
$150
See Aftached Schedule
$13,769.00

$13,769.00
Complete if last page of Schedule B
Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $13,769.00
Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions
$13,769.00
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KRHA Political Action Committee

In-Kind Contributions

5/13/2013 Subway
14295 W 359th Street
Topeka KS

5/13/2013 LDF Companies
10610 E 26th Circle North
Wichita KS

5/13/2013 Dr Pepper
244 Bent Tree Ct
Andover KS

5/13/2013 Pepsi
101 W 48th St South
Wichita KS

5/13/2013 SYSCO
1001 S Young
Wichita KS

5/13/2013 Strathman Sales Company
4235 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS

Schedule B

66071

67226

67002

67217

67209

66609

5/13/2013 Hospitality Insurance Services, Inc.

3500 N Rock Rd, Bidg 1300
Wichita KS

5/113/2013 KRHA
3500 N Rock Rd, Bidg 1300

Wichita K8
8/19/2013 Ben E Keith

933 Saddle Run

Mulvane KS

8/19/2013 Dr Pepper Snapple Group

244 Bent Tree Ct

Andover KS
8/19/2013 Farmer Brothers

427 S Washington

Wichita KS

67226

67226

67110

67002

67202

8/19/2013 Hospitality Insurance Services, Inc

3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300
Wichita KS

8/19/2013 LDF(/Wendy's/Coors)
10610 E 26th Circle North
Wichita KS

67226

67226

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

750.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

300.00

200.00

797.00

5,522.00

150.00

300.00

150.00

450.00

1,300.00



KRHA Political Action Committee
Schedule B
In-Kind Contributions

8/19/2013 Outback Steakhouse Food & Beverage
2020 N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67206

8/19/2013 Pepsi Food & Beverage
101 W 48th St South
Wichita KS 67217

8/19/2013 SYSCO Food & Beverage
1001 S Young
Wichita KS 67209

Subtotal this Page

3,000.00

200.00

250.00

13,769.00



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

See Attached Schedule
$30,298.28
$30,298.28

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $30,298.28

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
$30,298.28
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KRHA Political Action Citical Action Committee

Schedule C

Expenditures & Disbursements

12/31/2013

Name & Address

12/10/2013 Michaei Houser for State Representative
6891 SW 10th Street
Columbus, KS 66725

12/10/2013 Kevin Jones for State Representative
416 E 7th St
Welisville, KS 66092

12/10/2013 Craig McPherson for State Representative
11091 W 133rd Terr #7
Overland Park, KS 66213

12/10/2013 Mr. Kent Thompson for State Representative
1816 2800 Street
LaHarpe, KS 66751

12/10/2013 Keith Esau for State Representative
11702 S. Wincherster Street
Olathe, KS 66061

12/10/2013 Mike Kiegerl for State Representative
2350 Golf Course Road
Olathe, KS 66061

12/10/2013 Jerry Lunn for State Representative
14512 Horton Street
Overland Park, KS 66223

12/10/2013 Kelly Meigs for State Representative
7842 Rosehill Road
Lenexa, KS 66216

12/10/2013 John Rubin for State Representative
13803 W 53rd St
Shawnee, KS 66216

12/10/2013 Rob Bruchman for State Representative
5016 W. 108th Terrace #522
Overland Park, KS 66211

Purpose of Expenditure

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

Amount

$

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00



KRHA Political Action Committee

Schedule C

Expenditures & Disbursements

12/31/2013

12/10/2013 Amanda Grosserode for State Representative
12601 W. 99th Street
Lenexa, KS 66215

12/10/2013 Maynard Estes for State Representative
1405 Elbow Bend
Dodge City, KS 67801

12/10/2013 Brett Hildabrand for State Representative
16820 W. 67th Apt. 407
Shawnee, KS 66217

12/10/2013 James Todd for State Representative
9731 W. 115th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66210

12/10/2013 Jack Thimesch for State Representative
234 N. Henderson
Cunningham, KS 67035

12/10/2013 Ken Corbet for State Representative
10147 SW 61st St

Topeka, KS 66610-9655

12/10/2013 Willie Dove for State Representative
14715 Timber Lane
Bonner Springs, KS 66012

12/10/2013 J.R. Claeys for State Representative
Box 501 2356 Montclair Drive
Salina, KS 67402

12/10/2013 John Bradford for State Representative
125 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing, KS 66043

12/10/2013 John Barker for State Representative
103 Wassinger Avenue
Abilene, KS 67410

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

2013 Primary Contribution

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00



KRHA Palitical Action Committee

Schedule C

Expenditures & Disbursements

12/10/2013 Sue Boldra for State Representative
2405 Gen Custer Road
Hays, KS

12/10/2013 Alian Rothlisberg for State Representative

113 Byrd Street
Grandview, KS

12/31/2013
2013 Primary Contribution

67601

2013 Primary Contribution

66441

12/10/2013 Charles Macheers for State Representati 66218 2013 Primary Contribution

21704 W. 57th Terrace
Shawnee, KS

10/17/2013 Brownback for Governor
Box 3739
Topeka, KS

6/2/2013 Firekeeper Golf Course
12524 150th Rd
Mayetta, KS

8/27/2013 Sand Creek Station Golf Course
920 Meadowbrook Dr
Newton KS

5/10/2013 Spectrum Promotional Products
9212 E 37th StN
Wichita KS

7/18/2013 National Restaurant Association PAC
10/17/2013 2055 L Street, NW
12/23/2013 Washington, DC

various KRHA
3500 N Rock Rd
Wichita KS

Subtotal this Page

2013 Primary Contribution
66604

Fund Raising Expense
66509

Fund Raising Expense
67114

Fund Raising Expense
67226
Subtotal This Page

Fund Raising Expense

Fund Raising Expense
20036 Fund Raising Expense

67226

$ 200.00
$ 200.00
$ 200.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 4,265.00
$ 4,332.00
$ 5,622.31
$ 3,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 200.00
$ 5,378.97
$ 30,298.28




