KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JAN 1 0 2014

January 10, 2014

L		ш
FILED	JAN 1 0 2014	KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STAT
	JAN 1	KRIS W.

KS Governmental Ethics Commission FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: Kansas Restauraunt & Hospitality Association PAC	
	Address: 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 1300	
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67226	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	1,681.71
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	40,738.55
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	42,420.26
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	30,298.28
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	12,121.98
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 13,769.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the	
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand	
 Dat	1/7/14 Shule M. Shoret te Signature of Treasurer	

GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KRHA	Political	Action	Committee
------	-----------	--------	-----------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	See Attached Schedule			✓			\$40,538.55
	SubmetHinkaRyge	140					\$40,538.55

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$40,338.55
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$400.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
IKONIALANKCIOIPISIBHISIPORIOD(tolline2cotSummary)	\$40,738.55

Page	of

KRHA Political Action Committee Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts

Date	Name & Address				Amount
4/6/2013	Ted Morris 1321 E First St McPherson	KS	67460	check	1,000.00
4/24/2013	Darling Int - KC 685 Adams Street Kansas City	KS	66105	check	1,350.00
4/25/2013	Panera Bread of Kansas 8300 Mission Rd Prairie Village	KS	66206	check	500.00
4/29/2013	LDF Companies 1655 N White Tail Ct Wichita	KS	67206	check	500.00
5/28/2014	Super Eight Forbes Landir 5922 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka	ng KS	66619	check	100.00
6/4/2013	•		64111	check	250.00
5/24/2013	In the Sauce Brands (Gam 101 N Ridge Rd Wichita			check	250.00
5/24/2013	In the Sauce Brands (Avivo		67212	check	250.00
6/14/2013	Topeka Lodging Association 5922 SW Topeka Blvd	on		check	250.00
5/10/2013	Topeka Hr Development, LLC 1445 N Rock Rd Suite 250		66619	check	250.00
5/3/2013	Wichita Epoch Development 1105 Bluestem	KS	67206	check	500.00
5/15/2013	McPherson Tom & Marilyn Dobski 2007 Palmer Dr	KS	67640	check	250.00
	Lawrence	KS	66047		
6/25/2013	Retail Data Systems 1809 South West Street Wichita	KS	67213	check	350.00

KRHA Political Action Committee Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts

8/13/2013	Ben E Keith 933 Saddle Run			check	1,000.00
	Mulvane	KS	67110		
8/10/2013	Alternative Risk Company 605 SW US Highway 40 #3	359		check	250.00
	Blue Springs	МО	64014		
8/10/2013	Hein Law Firm 5845 SW 29th St			check	250.00
	Topeka	KS	66614		
9/17/2013	Best Western International 701 Fairway	l		check	250.00
	Larned	KS	67550		
8/20/2013	Farmers Brother's Family of 427 S Washington	of Cof	fee	check	170.00
	Wichita	KS	67202		
Various	Kansas Restaurant & Hosp 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 130 Wichita, KS 67226		Association	check	32,618.55
	Subtotal this Page				40,338.55

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

KRHA Political Action (Committee
-------------------------	-----------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	See Attached Schedule			\$13,769.00
	Sudmen Dilariya			\$13,769.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$13,769.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
ANDEAUTHOUGOUGHERISHENDUS ATHERISHENDOOR (WHILL SO (STITTED SO)	\$13,769.00

	_	
Page	٥f	

KRHA Political Action Committee Schedule B In-Kind Contributions

5/13/2013 Subway 14295 W 359th Street Topeka	KS	66071	Food & Beverage	750.00
5/13/2013 LDF Companies 10610 E 26th Circle North Wichita	KS	67226	Food & Beverage	200.00
5/13/2013 Dr Pepper 244 Bent Tree Ct Andover	KS	67002	Food & Beverage	100.00
5/13/2013 Pepsi 101 W 48th St South Wichita	KS	67217	Food & Beverage	100.00
5/13/2013 SYSCO 1001 S Young Wichita	KS	67209	Food & Beverage	300.00
5/13/2013 Strathman Sales Compan 4235 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka	y KS	66609	Food & Beverage	200.00
5/13/2013 Hospitality Insurance Serv 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 130 Wichita		Inc. 67226	Food & Beverage	797.00
5/13/2013 KRHA 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 130 Wichita	00 KS	67226	Food & Beverage	5,522.00
8/19/2013 Ben E Keith 933 Saddle Run Mulvane	KS	67110	Food & Beverage	150.00
8/19/2013 Dr Pepper Snapple Group 244 Bent Tree Ct Andover	KS	67002	Food & Beverage	300.00
8/19/2013 Farmer Brothers 427 S Washington Wichita	KS	67202	Food & Beverage	150.00
8/19/2013 Hospitality Insurance Serv 3500 N Rock Rd, Bldg 13 Wichita		Inc 67226	Food & Beverage	450.00
8/19/2013 LDF(/Wendy's/Coors) 10610 E 26th Circle North Wichita	KS	67226	Food & Beverage	1,300.00

KRHA Political Action Committee Schedule B In-Kind Contributions

Wichita KS 67206	Subtotal this Page				13,769.00
Wichita KS 67206 8/19/2013 Pepsi 101 W 48th St South Wichita Food & Beverage 200.00 8/19/2013 SYSCO Food & Beverage 250.00	_	KS	67209		
Wichita KS 67206 8/19/2013 Pepsi Food & Beverage 200.00 101 W 48th St South				Food & Beverage	250.00
Wichita KS 67206 8/19/2013 Pepsi Food & Beverage 200.00			67217		
	·			Food & Beverage	200.00
8/19/2013 Outback Steakhouse Food & Beverage 3,000.00	2020 N Rock Rd	-	67206	Food & Beverage	3,000.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
	See Attached Schedule		\$30,298.28	
	_			
	Shbaall TiltsPage		\$30,298.28	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$30,298.28
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDENTES CONTROLS BURSENIES THE STREET OF THE STREET BURSENIES	\$30,298.28

Page o	of
--------	----

KRHA Political Action Citical Action Committee Schedule C Expenditures & Disbursements 12/31/2013

	Name & Address		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
12/10/2013	Michael Houser for State Representative 6891 SW 10th Street Columbus, KS	e 66725	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	Kevin Jones for State Representative 416 E 7th St Wellsville, KS	66092	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	Craig McPherson for State Representati 11091 W 133rd Terr #7 Overland Park, KS	ive 66213	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	Mr. Kent Thompson for State Represent 1816 2800 Street LaHarpe, KS	ative 66751	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	Reith Esau for State Representative 11702 S. Wincherster Street Olathe, KS	66061	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	Mike Kiegerl for State Representative 2350 Golf Course Road Olathe, KS	66061	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	3 Jerry Lunn for State Representative 14512 Horton Street Overland Park, KS	66223	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	Kelly Meigs for State Representative 7842 Rosehill Road Lenexa, KS	66216	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	3 John Rubin for State Representative 13803 W 53rd St Shawnee, KS	66216	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
12/10/2013	Rob Bruchman for State Representative 5016 W. 108th Terrace #522 Overland Park, KS	66211	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00

KRHA Political Action Committee Schedule C Expenditures & Disbursements 12/31/2013

12/10/2013	Amanda Grosserode for State Represent 12601 W. 99th Street Lenexa, KS	tative 66215	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	Maynard Estes for State Representative 1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City, KS	67801	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	Brett Hildabrand for State Representative 16820 W. 67th Apt. 407 Shawnee, KS	e 66217	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	James Todd for State Representative 9731 W. 115th Terrace Overland Park, KS	66210	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	Jack Thimesch for State Representative 234 N. Henderson Cunningham, KS	67035	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	Ken Corbet for State Representative 10147 SW 61st St Topeka, KS	66610-9655	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	Willie Dove for State Representative 14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs, KS	66012	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
	J.R. Claeys for State Representative Box 501 2356 Montclair Drive Salina, KS	67402	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	John Bradford for State Representative 125 Rock Creek Loop Lansing, KS	66043	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00
12/10/2013	John Barker for State Representative 103 Wassinger Avenue Abilene, KS	67410	2013 Primary Contribution	\$ 200.00

KRHA Political Action Committee Schedule C Expenditures & Disbursements 12/31/2013

	Sue Boldra for State Representative 2405 Gen Custer Road		2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
	Hays, KS	67601			
	Allan Rothlisberg for State Representati	ve	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
	113 Byrd Street Grandview, KS	66441			
	Charles Macheers for State Representa 21704 W. 57th Terrace Shawnee, KS	ti 66218	2013 Primary Contribution	\$	200.00
	Brownback for Governor Box 3739		2013 Primary Contribution	\$	1,000.00
	Topeka, KS	66604			
	Firekeeper Golf Course 12524 150th Rd		Fund Raising Expense	\$	4,265.00
	Mayetta, KS	66509			
	Sand Creek Station Golf Course 920 Meadowbrook Dr Newton KS	67114	Fund Raising Expense	\$	4,332.00
	Spectrum Promotional Products 9212 E 37th St N		Fund Raising Expense	\$	5,522.31
	Wichita KS	67226			
7/18/2013	National Restaurant Association PAC	Subtotal Th	nis Page Fund Raising Expense	¢	3,000.00
	2055 L Street, NW		Fund Raising Expense	\$ \$	2,000.00
	Washington, DC	20036	Fund Raising Expense	\$	200.00
	KRHA 3500 N Rock Rd				
	Wichita KS	672	26		5,378.97
	Subtotal this Page			\$	30,298.28